
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:02.96

1 048317031 ESTRADA NIÑOLES OSCAR 1977

2 044399360 BERRIO GONZALEZ RICARDO IVAN 1978

3 11AL45482 JEAN-CLAUDE GASTON LESTIDEAU 1946

4 @00000132 NUÑEZ JORGE CARLOS 1949

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.N. MOREAGA UGERZALEA E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:12.07

1 014592828 SESE GARCIA SALVADOR 1964

2 016047926 FIAT CARDAS JORGE 1969

3 016042078 DOMINGUEZ ZUÑIGA MIGUEL 1966

4 016027637 ALVAREZ CARABALLO PEDRO 1956

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:12.61

1 005141006 DIAZ RIVERA JAVIER 1958

2 035022685 ARROYO RAMIREZ ANTONIO 1961

3 044175243 PADROS PASCUAL XAVIER 1972

4 038445665 ORTIZ CABALLERO ADOLFO 1969

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 18/04/2015 M86 MADRID2:12.71

1 053953986 APONTE CASTRO JOSE ANTONIO 1968

2 005387065 GOMEZ SERRANO JAVIER 1961

3 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO LUIS JOAQUIN 1964

4 045270744 MARTIN BERNARDI MIGUEL JOSE 1959

5 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL SOCIDAD D. HIPICA E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:12.85

1 032437358 YAÑEZ WONENBURGER JUAN CARLOS 1959

2 047377388 PEREZ FERNANDEZ DE CORDOB P. 1986

3 032609178 SUANZES PEREZ FERNANDO 1953

4 002189936 BORDALLO CORTINA FERNANDO 1954

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:13.36

1 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

2 042020198 PERERA MOLINERO ANTONIO 1955

3 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

4 074723105 CASTILLO AGUILAR MARCO 1979

7 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. CLARIN E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:17.49

1 023791077 JIMENEZ LAMIQUIZ ANTONIO 1967

2 023788013 MALPICA RUIZ ISMAEL 1965

3 023796765 GONZALEZ SABIO RICARDO 1971

4 23760585K MARTIN BLANCO JUAN JOSE 1948

8 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:17.66

1 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

2 031702685 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ LUIS MIGUEL 1977

3 031680719 FRANCO CUEVAS IVAN 1975

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943
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9 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS M 18/04/2015 M86 MADRID2:17.99

1 001396665 SANTOS LIZANA VICENTE 1953

2 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

3 002617240 ZORZO CRUZ GUILLERMO 1968

4 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

10 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:18.06

11 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:18.15

1 0Y2109195 SILOT SERGIO 1970

2 018937343 CHICA TELLÉZ JOSE PEDRO 1963

3 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 1964

4 018941365 DE ROSA CASTAÑON TOMAS 1963

12 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:20.28

1 028561275 PACHECO GOMEZ FRANCISCO 1958

2 034045555 RUIZ ASENCIO MANUEL JESUS 1970

3 032849535 ROCA JIMENEZ CARLOS 1965

4 031241541 RODRIGUEZ CIFREDO ANTONIO 1966

13 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:20.45

1 013735127 RIVERA DOMENECH JAVIER 1965

2 011816205 ALVAREZ GARCIA FERNANDO 1967

3 050808247 COSTAS ALGARA JOSÉ LUIS 1962

4 013894879 MURUZABAL SITGES TOMAS 1956

14 CAT. 4  +200 M ZARAUTZ BALEA I.K. E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:21.50

1 035777530 AZCUE CAMINO MIKEL 1974

2 015771865 UGARTE LILLY RAMON 1949

3 072444243 LARRAÑAGA ISASTI ENEKO 1981

4 015915404 ESTEBAN OTAMENDI JOSE AGUSTIN 1956

15 CAT. 4  +200 M ALBACETE MASTER N. M 25/04/2015 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN2:21.58

1 044375038 MARTINEZ LUCAS FRANCISCO 1974

2 008487393 EDELMAN ARNOLDO 1956

3 007548681 ANDUJAR TENDERO ESTEBAN 1969

4 000396110 LUESO SORDO FRANCISCO 1961

16 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.  HALEGATOS M 18/04/2015 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID2:21.68

1 070163230 LOPEZ EUSEBIO ANGEL 1961

2 025664996 LOPEZ LINARES LUIS 1969

3 005397550 YEVES MILLAN JOAQUIN 1964

4 042820069 ROBAINA PONS JORGE 1964

17 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:22.59

1 027469624 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ANTONIO LUIS 1965

2 027469492 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ERNESTO 1966

3 052801102 SILVENTE ORTEGA JUAN 1964

4 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO MANUEL 1965
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18 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 18/04/2015 M86 MADRID2:24.25

1 000826112 GARRIDO ARRIOLS CARLOS 1968

2 051448202 ALEXANDRES FERNANDEZ SADOT 1959

3 011811912 CERVANTES SANCHEZ ALVARO 1969

4 000397036 MINGUEZ MARTINEZ JUAN IGNACIO 1963

19 CAT. 4  +200 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:24.66

1 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

2 PB0263249 FITZGERALD JHON DESMOND 1956

3 027530232 PLAZA DEL PINO FERNANDO JESUS 1968

4 034845193 PUERTAS BRETONES MIGUEL 1971

20 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:25.37

1 033339455 LUGILDE RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 1977

2 000791852 ROS ROSILLO ALEJANDRO 1958

3 036060490 GONZALEZ DOMAICA JUAN GABRIEL 1964

4 034923223 PEREZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1959

21 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO M 28/11/2015 CASTELLON2:26.23

1 018941365 DE ROSA CASTAÑON TOMAS 1963

2 018937343 CHICA TELLÉZ JOSE PEDRO 1963

3 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 1964

4 018932922 MARTI TORLA DAVID 1962

22 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TRISWIM E 12/04/2015 PALMA M.2:26.84

1 037744210 GIL BAQUERO JORGE 1963

2 042981530 MARTORELL SANS MIGUEL 1958

3 043038877 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ ALEJO 1966

4 043039347 REYNES RAYO MATEO 1969

23 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:29.69

1 032757470 MARTINEZ AMENEDO LORENZO JOSE 1961

2 050311477 VILLAGRA POVIÑA GERMAN 1967

3 042832636 ZAMORA GARCIA ANTONIO 1966

4 002603104 FE IZARRA JESUS 1964

24 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 18/04/2015 M86 MADRID2:29.82

1 051436148 FORCAT GLEZ RICARDO 1947

2 016258040 PLAZA ESCRIBANO ALBERTO 1962

3 005357873 IZAGUIRRE ARAQUE F.J. 1957

4 051071234 MARIN ABAD IGNACIO 1977

25 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO2:30.15

1 034954770 TIMIRAOS CARRASCO FERNANDO 1965

2 033851160 PEDROUZO DEVESA JOSE 1961

3 034972231 PAREDES GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL 1968

4 033304267 SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ JESUS 1962
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26 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 21/03/2015 PLASENCIA2:30.39

1 042814666 GIL DAVILA LAUREANO 1962

2 011766176 BELTRAN GALAN EUGENIO 1967

3 006996399 CREHUET OLIVER DIEGO MARTÍN 1962

4 007435926 SANCHEZ-OCAÑA FERNANDEZ A. 1956

27 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:30.80

1 045278935 FONT FRADERA JORDI 1955

2 0X0345415 HENDRIK DE BRUIJN FREDERIK 1938

3 020468246 SEBASTIA MILIAN CESAR 1982

4 044018033 SUBIRACHS GARAY MARC 1978

28 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. VALENCIA MASTERS E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:32.20

1 011817724 MARTIN ANOS JAVIER 1969

2 085078687 MARQUÍNEZ VAQUERO CARLOS 1964

3 019852051 GARCIA GONZALEZ AGUSTIN 1965

4 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

29 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:32.67

1 010170353 GARCIA COLOMO ANTONIO VICTOR 1950

2 034921560 GARCIA COLOMO CARLOS LUIS 1958

3 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

4 034965478 VAZQUEZ ROJO JORGE 1965

30 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:36.57

1 052265456 SERRANO PICAS EDUARDO 1969

2 026014382 GARCIA HERMOSO GUILLERMO 1968

3 052695046 RODRIGUEZ GARDUÑO JORGE 1976

4 027875027 VILLAR ROJAS ENRIQUE JOSE 1946

31 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. VILA-REAL M 28/11/2015 CASTELLON2:38.05

1 018934241 FORNE CARDA QUIQUE 1961

2 018941131 PITARCH COSTA PASQUAL 1962

3 052797502 CLAROS RAMOS ADOLFO 1972

4 000470345 SARAPURA MARTINEZ GERARDO 1965

32 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 07/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:39.46

33 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 19/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)2:40.20

1 025148901 LOZANO CALAHORRA JOSE FCO. 1967

2 017865169 DE MIGUEL CABEZA CARLOS 1960

3 029086019 FERNANDEZ CASTRODEZA DAVID 1966

4 017160080 CARNICERO G. DE AZCARATE R. 1963

34 CAT. 4  +200 M C. AQUATIC CASTELLO M 28/11/2015 CASTELLON2:47.16

1 018955698 BERNAT REMOLAR ENRIQUE 1966

2 019316128 NAVARRETE ALMEDRO SANATIAGO 1969

3 018961593 ROMERO BELTRAN  JESUS 1966

4 018979010 COLLADO MALLOL JUAN M. 1969
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35 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N.MASTER JAEN E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:47.54

1 025993477 MOLERO LOPEZ-BARAJAS EMILIO 1966

2 025968443 GONZÁLEZ ROMERO PEDRO JOSÉ 1962

3 026000709 GONZALEZ POYATOS AGUSTIN 1966

4 052541298 MORALES MORA FRANCISCO 1964

36 CAT. 4  +200 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:47.59

1 045268747 BONAL MUÑIZ JOSE MARIA 1957

2 031336125 IBAÑEZ ALMENDRO CARLOS 1967

3 027298604 RINCON LAVADO JOSE MANUEL 1966

4 028588505 LORA GARCIA FRANCISCO ANGEL 1967

37 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M M 28/11/2015 ELDA2:49.06

1 027455009 MARTINEZ VALIENTE P.A. 1964

2 045631479 GONZÁLEZ OMAR 1959

3 048492388 SAURA BUENDIA FRANCISCO 1980

4 022120127 POVEDA GUILL SALVADOR 1961

38 CAT. 4  +200 M MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 25/04/2015 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN2:49.14

1 004179163 FERNANDEZ LOZANO JULIO 1970

2 005644519 GONZALEZ NOVILLO ALEJANDRO 1964

3 050833482 QUIROS SANCHEZ CARLOS 1967

4 006209204 JUAREZ RUBIO GALO 1957

39 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALBACORA M 17/05/2015 BENICARLO2:49.73

1 019011709 ALGUACIL ALGUACIL SERGIO 1977

2 005194770 LOPEZ LOSA JOSE LUIS 1964

3 018989748 GONZALVO PERETE FERNANDO 1972

4 022500151 CARRILLO BURDEOS JULIO 1947

40 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MOS E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO2:58.50

1 035979111 RODRIGUEZ LEMOS ANDRES JESUS 1949

2 013681096 RODRIGUEZ YAÑEZ MANUEL A. 1948

3 076994747 PEXEGUEIRO BALADRON NICOLAS 1977

4 991127914 LORENZO FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1972

41 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. FOGAR E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO3:02.01

1 052434874 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ F.X. 1964

2 076369915 ABELENDA GARRIDO SANTIAGO 1972

3 052435559 MARTINEZ POMBO JOSE LAUREANO 1969

4 036020907 PAZOS CABAL MIGUEL 1955

42 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM VENECIA E 19/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)3:03.68

1 017725498 BETES SAURA GUILLERMO 1968

2 025150879 ASCASO SANCHEZ JOSE MARIA 1969

3 017207183 ROYO SANZ CARLOS 1961

4 017171371 DE LA VICTORIA GODOY JOSE L. 1946
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43 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C.N. VIGO E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO3:13.32

1 991127890 GOMEZ CABRAL JORGE 1983

2 035987067 MONROY FERNANDEZ MANUEL 1950

3 036049014 VIGO CASTEL FCO. JAVIER 1962

4 035132678 HERRERO SIMON FCO.JAVIER 1935

44 CAT. 4  +200 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR M 28/11/2015 CASTELLON3:14.51

1 018928902 CULIAÑEZ NEBOT LUIS VICENTE 1960

2 018913006 PERIS PORCAR ENRIQUE 1957

3 022626092 PEREZ PERALES ALEJANDRO 1956

4 018909685 EDO ARANDA JORGE 1957

45 CAT. 4  +200 M C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA M 07/02/2015 INEFC LLEIDA3:15.01

1 000817457 VILLA RODRIGUEZ MANUEL CARLOS 1965

2 043746883 GARCIA REQUENA JORGE LUIS 1961

3 040772095 RAUET TORRES JOSE LUIS 1941

4 043700501 USON GUARDIOLA JORGE ALEJANDRO 1968

46 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TERRASSA M 24/10/2015 BARCELONA3:17.98

1 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

2 039142796 LIZARAN GINEL JUAN 1957

3 039298530 SANTOS BATISTA VICENÇ 1951

4 039168362 ORTEGA GARCIA JOAN 1964

47 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 07/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:29.42

48 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. TRAMPOLIN M 25/04/2015 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN3:37.89

1 003915958 GÓMEZ AREVALO DANIEL 1961

2 033974871 GUTIÉRREZ  DOMÍNGUEZ ENRIQUE 1966

3 051680783 VICARIO  ESPINOSA CARLOS 1970

4 045080981 OJEDA TADEO JOSE GREGORIO 1962

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. METROPOLE M 21/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.5:42.43

1 042852018 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ JUAN PEDRO 1967

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 21/11/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE6:00.86

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 21/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.6:15.02

1 043663702 JIMENEZ DE LA GUARDIA MIGUEL A 1965

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. NASSICA E 07/03/2015 SANTURTZI6:16.30

1 015906317 URIBE ECHEVARRIA-FDEZ MIGUEL 1953

2 016541978 TOMAS INDACOECHEA  JESUS 1964

3 016648128 MARTINEZ LORENTE DANIEL 1966

4 016023885 GIL RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 1971

5 CAT. 4  +200 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 21/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.6:46.95

1 043283616 RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ SERAFIN 1972
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6 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. MANUEL LLANEZA E 13/12/2015 MIERES6:58.51

1 009364803 DIAZ MORAL DAVID 1964

2 011075627 ORMAZABAL ARIAS JESUS 1971

3 042809901 LLANEZA GIL FLORENTINO 1961

4 009674201 ROBLES SALAMANCA ALBERTO 1949

7 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. OVIMASTER E 13/12/2015 MIERES7:01.08

1 009353966 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ J. LUCIANO 1961

2 0X0315603 BROADBRIDGE PETER MICHAEL 1952

3 022504302 MORENO GUERRERO TOMAS J. 1949

4 071883382 FERNÁNDEZ REQUENA DARÍO 1980

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:52.82

1 11AL45482 JEAN-CLAUDE GASTON LESTIDEAU 1946

2 @00000193 CEGARRA CRUZ JUAN 1969

3 043039250 MUNAR CAMINALS BARTOLOME 1967

4 048317031 ESTRADA NIÑOLES OSCAR 1977

2 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL CANOE N.C. M 17/01/2015 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID1:53.06

1 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

3 051392413 PARAGES REVERTERA JAIME 1966

4 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 28/11/2015 VALDEMORO MADRID1:56.59

1 052111334 GOMEZ RAMOS JESÚS 1970

2 033517105 MAROTO ATANCE LUIS FERNANDO 1972

3 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO L.A. 1954

4 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO LUIS JOAQUIN 1964

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 07/02/2015 MURCIA1:59.62

1 027444905 PEREZ-ONTIVEROS BAQUERO J.M. 1962

2 027462374 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA NAVARRO E. 1967

3 027458120 SANCHEZ POZUELO JUAN JOSÉ 1965

4 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO MANUEL 1965

5 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.N. MOREAGA UGERZALEA E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:00.07

1 014592828 SESE GARCIA SALVADOR 1964

2 016044577 GARCIA ALCORTA IGNACIO 1966

3 011931655 SALGUERO CASTILLERO ANTONIO 1967

4 016027637 ALVAREZ CARABALLO PEDRO 1956

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:00.17
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7 C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 17/01/2015 RIVAS VACIAMADRID M2:00.33

1 020254060 HERVELLA MACIA ROBERTO 1976

2 051448202 ALEXANDRES FERNANDEZ SADOT 1959

3 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

4 016051505 PASTOR DE LA CAL EDUARDO 1971

8 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:00.49

1 0Y2109195 SILOT SERGIO 1970

2 018937343 CHICA TELLÉZ JOSE PEDRO 1963

3 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 1964

4 018941365 DE ROSA CASTAÑON TOMAS 1963

9 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL SOCIDAD D. HIPICA E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:01.51

1 047377388 PEREZ FERNANDEZ DE CORDOB P. 1986

2 032437358 YAÑEZ WONENBURGER JUAN CARLOS 1959

3 002189936 BORDALLO CORTINA FERNANDO 1954

4 032609178 SUANZES PEREZ FERNANDO 1953

10 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:01.55

1 076026868 TEJADA TALAVAN DAVID 1978

2 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

3 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

4 031680719 FRANCO CUEVAS IVAN 1975

11 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. CLARIN E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:02.71

1 023791077 JIMENEZ LAMIQUIZ ANTONIO 1967

2 23760585K MARTIN BLANCO JUAN JOSE 1948

3 023788013 MALPICA RUIZ ISMAEL 1965

4 023796765 GONZALEZ SABIO RICARDO 1971

12 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:03.50

13 C.D.  HALEGATOS M 17/01/2015 RIVAS VACIAMADRID M2:03.94

1 005397550 YEVES MILLAN JOAQUIN 1964

2 025664996 LOPEZ LINARES LUIS 1969

3 070163230 LOPEZ EUSEBIO ANGEL 1961

4 042820069 ROBAINA PONS JORGE 1964

14 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS M 17/01/2015 RIVAS VACIAMADRID M2:04.26

1 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

2 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

3 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

4 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

15 CAT. 4  +200 M ADN.RIVAS-VACIAMADRID M 29/11/2015 RIVAS MADRID2:04.47

1 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

2 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

3 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

4 001396665 SANTOS LIZANA VICENTE 1953
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16 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:05.15

1 013735127 RIVERA DOMENECH JAVIER 1965

2 050808247 COSTAS ALGARA JOSÉ LUIS 1962

3 013894879 MURUZABAL SITGES TOMAS 1956

4 011816205 ALVAREZ GARCIA FERNANDO 1967

17 CAT. 4  +200 M ZARAUTZ BALEA I.K. E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:06.10

1 015771865 UGARTE LILLY RAMON 1949

2 015915404 ESTEBAN OTAMENDI JOSE AGUSTIN 1956

3 072444243 LARRAÑAGA ISASTI ENEKO 1981

4 035777530 AZCUE CAMINO MIKEL 1974

18 CAT. 4  +200 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:06.32

1 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

2 PB0263249 FITZGERALD JHON DESMOND 1956

3 027530232 PLAZA DEL PINO FERNANDO JESUS 1968

4 034845193 PUERTAS BRETONES MIGUEL 1971

19 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. L´HOSPITALET M 12/12/2015 BADIA DEL VALLÈS2:06.39

1 046328986 DOMENECH CUERVO JUAN ANTONIO 1962

2 005141006 DIAZ RIVERA JAVIER 1958

3 040857318 BENET FERRAN JOSEP MARIA 1957

4 046107828 SANT BOSH ENRIC 1954

20 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:06.68

1 005384554 MONTERO DE JUAN FERNANDO 1962

2 002878464 MARTIN GARCIA ISRAEL 1968

3 000826644 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO CESAR 1969

4 043073385 MIGUEL PEREZ CARLOS A. 1951

21 CAT. 4  +200 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:07.86

1 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

2 024175508 FERNANDEZ CANO MARIO 1960

3 031252293 MATZ QUINTANO JOSE ANTONIO 1969

4 028588505 LORA GARCIA FRANCISCO ANGEL 1967

22 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. SAN VICENTE M 29/03/2015 ELDA2:09.22

1 021502330 ZARAGOZA GOMEZ JORGE 1969

2 021475401 GRANE  TERUEL JUAN RAMON 1968

3 021997521 MARCO DE LA CALLE FCO. MANUEL 1964

4 0X7049355 VAN DER MEER PAUL 1956

23 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. METROPOLE M 21/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:10.83

1 042775576 WINTER ALTHAUS GABRIEL 1957

24 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:11.45

1 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

2 010170353 GARCIA COLOMO ANTONIO VICTOR 1950

3 034965478 VAZQUEZ ROJO JORGE 1965

4 034921560 GARCIA COLOMO CARLOS LUIS 1958
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25 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 21/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:12.55

1 0X4747020 ELGUE JUAN CARLOS 1952

26 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO2:13.60

1 036056630 GONZALEZ GALLEGO JUAN MANUEL 1963

2 036071670 VAZQUEZ VARELA JOSE MANUEL 1966

3 036052345 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ JESUS ANGEL 1963

4 034923223 PEREZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1959

27 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. VALENCIA MASTERS M 09/05/2015 TURIS2:14.13

1 020152300 MONDRAGO QUEVEDO SALVADOR 1968

2 085078687 MARQUÍNEZ VAQUERO CARLOS 1964

3 019852051 GARCIA GONZALEZ AGUSTIN 1965

4 024321467 MOCHOLI MARTIN JUAN 1963

28 CAT. 4  +200 M U.E. HORTA M 12/12/2015 BADIA DEL VALLÈS2:14.24

1 038821151 RUBIO MARTÍ JORDI JOAN 1972

2 036495518 RIBAS VILAS JORDI 1949

3 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

4 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

29 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. SABADELL M 12/12/2015 BADIA DEL VALLÈS2:14.46

1 034757200 AGUILAR SORIANO ERNEST 1977

2 034732350 BERNAD BARDAJI RAFAEL 1968

3 035104806 GASCH YAGÜE QUIM 1968

4 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

30 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO2:14.59

1 034972231 PAREDES GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL 1968

2 033851160 PEDROUZO DEVESA JOSE 1961

3 034954770 TIMIRAOS CARRASCO FERNANDO 1965

4 033304267 SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ JESUS 1962

31 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TRISWIM E 11/04/2015 PALMA M.2:14.60

32 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALBACORA M 26/04/2015 VILA-REAL2:15.26

1 005194770 LOPEZ LOSA JOSE LUIS 1964

2 022500151 CARRILLO BURDEOS JULIO 1947

3 020487405 LUIS GOMEZ CARLOS LAZARO 1964

4 018989748 GONZALVO PERETE FERNANDO 1972

33 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MOS M 10/05/2015 PONTEAREAS2:15.48

34 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:17.81

1 028561275 PACHECO GOMEZ FRANCISCO 1958

2 022891196 GOMEZ PINA GREGORIO 1948

3 034045555 RUIZ ASENCIO MANUEL JESUS 1970

4 008920322 VINUESA GODOY CARLOS 1975
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35 CAT. 4  +200 M ALBACETE MASTER N. M 27/11/2015 ALBACETE2:18.16

1 008487393 EDELMAN ARNOLDO 1956

2 000396110 LUESO SORDO FRANCISCO 1961

3 005102717 AVENDAÑO CEBRIAN JOSE 1950

4 007548681 ANDUJAR TENDERO ESTEBAN 1969

36 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:18.44

1 026014382 GARCIA HERMOSO GUILLERMO 1968

2 052265456 SERRANO PICAS EDUARDO 1969

3 027875027 VILLAR ROJAS ENRIQUE JOSE 1946

4 026018557 QUESADA CALLEJON MANUEL 1971

37 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 21/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:18.62

1 042913759 RIVERA VIÑA FRANCISCO MANUEL 1966

38 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. NASSICA M 07/02/2015 LOGROÑO2:19.25

1 016541978 TOMAS INDACOECHEA  JESUS 1964

2 015906317 URIBE ECHEVARRIA-FDEZ MIGUEL 1953

3 016023885 GIL RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 1971

4 016648128 MARTINEZ LORENTE DANIEL 1966

39 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 18/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)2:20.14

1 025148901 LOZANO CALAHORRA JOSE FCO. 1967

2 017196582 VISCOR CARRASCO MANUEL ANGEL 1957

3 017160080 CARNICERO G. DE AZCARATE R. 1963

4 029086019 FERNANDEZ CASTRODEZA DAVID 1966

40 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N.MASTER JAEN E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:21.69

1 026000709 GONZALEZ POYATOS AGUSTIN 1966

2 025993477 MOLERO LOPEZ-BARAJAS EMILIO 1966

3 025968443 GONZÁLEZ ROMERO PEDRO JOSÉ 1962

4 052541298 MORALES MORA FRANCISCO 1964

41 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM VENECIA E 18/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)2:21.78

1 018040096 GRACIA GARCIA MIGUEL 1975

2 025170729 RUBIO MATUTE IGNACIO 1973

3 029090476 GARCIA-CARO CIPRES FERNANDO 1966

4 017171371 DE LA VICTORIA GODOY JOSE L. 1946

42 C.N. TERRASSA M 21/03/2015 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:26.13

1 039178533 URBANO MIRALLES JOAN 1965

2 051644164 CORRAL SOLIS IGNACIO 1962

3 039164343 ORTIZ VILLEGAS JOSE MANUEL 1954

4 039174671 RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ RAFAEL 1965

43 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. FOGAR E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO2:38.07

1 036020907 PAZOS CABAL MIGUEL 1955

2 049331302 MALDONADO AVILA GUILLERMO 1969

3 052434874 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ F.X. 1964

4 052435559 MARTINEZ POMBO JOSE LAUREANO 1969
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44 CAT. 4  +200 M CN.CACERES DELFINES M 21/11/2015 NAVALMORAL DE LA MA2:38.91

1 991006262 ROSALES CAMACHO DANIEL 1965

2 007448510 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS SEBASTIAN 1960

3 007013012 JIMÉNEZ ROLDÁN ANTONIO 1968

4 031642913 JIMÉNEZ CAMACHO F.M. 1965

45 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MARBELLA CARABANCHE M 17/01/2015 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID2:44.56

1 032064784 ALVAREZ MEDINA JULIO 1986

2 002519226 ALONSO MORENO ESTEBAN 1959

3 051824736 RODRIGUEZ CASADO DIONISIO 1948

4 005375808 MARISCAL AGUDO MANUEL 1961

46 CAT. 4  +200 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR M 26/04/2015 VILA-REAL2:50.91

1 018913006 PERIS PORCAR ENRIQUE 1957

2 024326974 ALMER VERDEGUER TOMAS 1964

3 018982949 MARTI VICENT ANTONIO 1972

4 018909685 EDO ARANDA JORGE 1957

47 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. GALAICO E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:53.07

1 032402984 LOPEZ VIDAL ANTONIO 1952

2 035303526 TEIXEIRA MARTINEZ JOSE LUIS 1966

3 991127898 GARCIA MARTINEZ JOSE MANUEL 1954

4 035301705 MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ XOSE LUIS 1966

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 07/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.4:49.20

2 CAT. 4  +200 M KAIROSCORE E 07/03/2015 SANTURTZI5:05.53

1 072467611 LABAKA LIZARAZU ANDONI 1983

2 015978905 EGAÑA DORRONSORO GABRIEL 1967

3 044135021 CABALLERO ECHEVARRIA JAIME 1975

4 015111863 LORENTE MARTINEZ RAFAEL 1940

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. NASSICA E 07/03/2015 SANTURTZI5:10.09

1 015906317 URIBE ECHEVARRIA-FDEZ MIGUEL 1953

2 016541978 TOMAS INDACOECHEA  JESUS 1964

3 016648128 MARTINEZ LORENTE DANIEL 1966

4 016023885 GIL RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 1971

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. EASO E 07/03/2015 SANTURTZI5:27.35

1 0X2537009 VOM HOVEL DIRK 1968

2 015368330 GABILONDO ETXANIZ JON 1963

3 015961330 ALKORTA ANDONEGI LUIS MARI 1961

4 015935122 JAUREGI ZALAKAIN XABIER 1960

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA
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1 U.E. HORTA M 10/01/2015 VILANOVA I LA GELTRÚ9:35.33

1 035115665 PEÑA PULIDO ANTONIO 1968

2 043390366 BRIAS BUENDIA ALBERT 1960

3 038491547 BEDIA BRIAS XAVIER 1958

4 038821151 RUBIO MARTI JORDI JUAN 1972

2 CAT. 4  +200 M R.G.C. COVADONGA E 09/05/2015 GIJON11:04.34

1 010788585 SANCHEZ MONDEJAR A.F. 1952

2 010807549 MENENDEZ PEÑALOSA TEODOMIRO 1957

3 010817266 MENENDEZ MUÑIZ JENARO RAMON 1960

4 010896450 HERNANDEZ ALONSO ADRIAN 1987

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 09/05/2015 GIJON11:56.81

1 010772602 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ RAMON 1948

2 010077712 MORAL ARIAS ANDRES 1968

3 011415014 CARBALLO PATRICIO FRANCISCO 1966

4 010819801 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES J.L. 1959

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F REAL CANOE N.C. M 18/04/2015 M86 MADRID2:34.96

1 051698155 PEREZ FERNANDEZ PEPITA 1952

2 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

3 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

4 030576994 DE LA GUERRA GARCIA M.A. 1964

2 CAT. 4  +200 F C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:40.96

1 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

2 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

3 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

4 051893491 RUIZ CALVO Mª DOLORES 1962

3 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:43.23

1 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

2 X1244507T TAGLIAFERRI ANGELA 1967

3 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

4 042060493 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JUDITH 1962

4 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:51.90

1 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

2 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

3 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ IDOIA 1963

4 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

5 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. TRISWIM E 12/04/2015 PALMA M.2:55.46

1 043024013 TUBERT MONICA 1964

2 018235446 BAUZA ROLDAN MARTA 1968

3 01918153 DEL POZO Mª ISABEL 1961

4 043007075 AMOROS RAMON ANTONIA 1963
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6 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 12/04/2015 PALMA M.2:56.88

1 042999681 SASTRE VICENS JUANA MARIA 1962

2 000293531 COLLETTE VERONICA 1959

3 045062961 PEREZ Mª VICTORIA 1956

4 02040735 MARKS ANJA 1961

7 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. CADIZ E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:58.33

1 025575528 TELLEZ MARQUEZ JOAQUINA 1966

2 031240810 VERA SUAREZ Mª DEL ROSARIO 1963

3 032802529 OLMEDO ROBLEDO ISABEL 1969

4 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO MARIA ISABEL 1962

8 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:01.50

1 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

2 050438352 DE LAGO SANCHEZ MARIA DEL MAR 1968

3 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969

4 002521718 MARTIN CRESPO MERCEDES 1962

9 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:05.29

1 000801299 SAN JOSÉ MAZARIEGOS ANA 1962

2 051402749 COMIN RODRÍGUEZ ROCIO PAZ 1969

3 051407682 GIL-NAVARRO ROCIO 1969

4 021419861 PARREÑO DE MIGUEL ELENA 1959

10 CAT. 4  +200 F CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:05.60

1 X0686206R SNOWDON CHRISTIE MILLS 1966

2 028346458 VALPUESTA FERNANDEZ M.L. 1952

3 026011049 COBO CUEVAS MARGARITA 1970

4 028735375 SANCHEZ BENDALA ANA 1971

11 CAT. 4  +200 F C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 12/04/2015 PALMA M.3:06.87

1 00294974 WRAY KATHERINNE 1949

2 043008929 ALEMANY PLANELLS ANTONIA MARIA 1963

3 002345044 ZU STOLBERG A. 1959

4 057449124 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA CARMEN 1964

12 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. ALBACORA M 28/11/2015 CASTELLON3:10.18

1 X0285247R CONRADY CLAUDIA 1960

2 018972741 JURADO GARCIA MONICA 1972

3 018960371 PINTO SALVADOR Mª TERESA 1967

4 023232792 COLLADO LOPEZ M. BELEN 1965

13 CAT. 4  +200 F R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 12/12/2015 JAÉN3:10.72

1 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ M.M. 1957

2 005904964 LOPEZ RUEDA MERCEDES 1968

3 033372907 HIDALGO DALMAS ROSARIO 1969

4 050830678 MUÑIZ MORAN MARIA ANA 1966
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14 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. TORRELAVEGA E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:16.86

1 013919759 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ COVADONGA 1965

2 013875445 BURGUERA RAMOS PILAR 1947

3 072139871 LAURRRIETA SAIZ IZASKUN 1984

4 013915263 REYERO HERMOSILLA DOLORES 1963

15 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:17.88

1 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

2 010759576 CARVAJAL JUNQUERA M.A. 1946

3 053543258 GONZALEZ MENCHACA ANDREA 1982

4 053346059 JUNQUERA VENEGAS ROCIO 1974

16 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.CACERES DELFINES E 21/03/2015 PLASENCIA3:27.54

1 008819040 MARTÍN PLAZA JUANA 1962

2 006969914 PEREZ CANO MILAGROS 1958

3 076256332 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Mª DOLORES 1979

4 003422564 GOMEZ PERLADO BEGOÑA 1956

17 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. VILA-REAL M 28/11/2015 CASTELLON3:31.72

1 052791898 MANZANET ANDRES ANABEL 1966

2 073382124 GUMBAU LOPEZ MARIA DOLORES 1963

3 052791647 ROCA GIMENEZ ISABEL 1967

4 018926855 ROGLA ESPINOSA CARMEN 1960

18 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 21/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:34.06

1 042798676 MARTIN SOSA Mª PINO 1961

19 CAT. 4  +200 F ALBACETE MASTER N. M 25/04/2015 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN3:35.16

1 005167908 CALDERON FERNANDEZ M.D. 1964

2 005195679 GARCIA OLIVAS MANUELA 1966

3 005195667 PEREZ ROMERO MARIA CARMEN 1967

4 005138723 RODRIGUEZ PAÑOS BEATRIZ 1958

20 CAT. 4  +200 F BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 12/12/2015 JAÉN3:45.70

1 010198473 AGUILAR PADILLA EVA MARIA 1971

2 X0921291A KAMPHUIS ESTHER 1969

3 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

4 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

21 CAT. 4  +200 F C.D. JESCAGUA M 21/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:46.98

1 042760652 GONZÁLEZ MARTEL ANDREA 1951

22 CAT. 4  +200 F U.D. HORTA E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA4:00.54

1 036932276 RUIZ SOLE CARME 1958

2 043399121 OLIVERA ROBLES ISABEL 1963

3 043403910 VALLÉS MARTÍN GEMA 1964

4 036929237 LÁZARO IRANZO VISITACIÓN 1957
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0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

23 CAT. 4  +200 F A.D. FOGAR E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO4:04.96

1 076319999 BERMUDEZ GARCIA CARMEN 1954

2 032806516 VILA BERMUDEZ MARIA TERESA 1969

3 032783208 CODESAL PEREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 1968

4 076281800 ALONSO PEREZ CLARISA 1944

24 CAT. 4  +200 F C. NATACION PONTEAREAS M 08/03/2015 CARBALLO4:07.45

1 035788687 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ S. MARTA 1946

2 051912453 DEL AMO BLANCO MARGARITA 1967

3 036086706 CALVIÑO CANCELA MARIA CRISTINA 1968

4 077006959 VARELA REDONDO VERONICA 1975

25 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TRAVIESAS NATACION M 08/03/2015 CARBALLO4:08.38

1 011343014 MORAL RUBIO ISABEL 1942

2 036065674 MARTY PAZOS MARIA VICTORIA 1965

3 036001973 CAICOYA DE URZAIZ ALICIA 1954

4 036068006 CID SUEIRO MARINA 1965

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F R.G.C. COVADONGA E 13/12/2015 MIERES6:11.96

1 010831881 BANGO MELCON EVA 1961

2 010879743 FERNANDEZ HEVIA SONIA 1972

3 001495664 FOZ BALDIZ MARTA 1955

4 010832509 MENENDEZ MORIS EMILIA 1962

2 CAT. 4  +200 F KAIROSCORE E 07/03/2015 SANTURTZI6:16.91

1 044164645 VAZQUEZ BARBA MIREN 1954

2 044149325 CASTELLANOS AYUCAR CAROLINA 1975

3 015797831 IRAIZOZ SANZOL NATIVIDAD 1955

4 015927548 LIZARRIBAR SANS P.J. 1958

3 C.N. VALENCIA MASTERS E 01/09/2015 PARQUE DEL OESTE6:44.55

1 052940254 BALAGUER ESTER 1974

2 022514688 MARTINEZ ANA MARIA 1952

3 0X7039603 MESON CECILIA 1952

4 019734850 PEREZ  ISABEL 1939

4 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 14/11/2015 S.C. TENERIFE8:09.32

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F ADN.RIVAS-VACIAMADRID M 29/11/2015 RIVAS MADRID2:23.62

1 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

2 051893491 RUIZ CALVO Mª DOLORES 1962

3 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

4 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967
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0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

2 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS M 17/01/2015 RIVAS VACIAMADRID M2:24.16

1 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

2 051893491 RUIZ CALVO Mª DOLORES 1962

3 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

4 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

3 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:24.38

1 042858992 NEGRIN FIGUEROA ELENA 1970

2 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

3 042060493 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JUDITH 1962

4 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

4 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:26.91

1 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

2 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

3 031660271 GONZALEZ GARCIA MIER GRAZIELLA 1968

4 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

5 CAT. 4  +200 F REAL CANOE N.C. M 17/01/2015 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID2:29.85

1 030576994 DE LA GUERRA GARCIA M.A. 1964

2 005307414 DIAZ MASFARRE IRENE 1987

3 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

4 051698155 PEREZ FERNANDEZ PEPITA 1952

6 CAT. 4  +200 F C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 11/04/2015 PALMA M.2:34.24

1 00294974 WRAY KATHERINNE 1949

2 043008929 ALEMANY PLANELLS ANTONIA MARIA 1963

3 002345044 ZU STOLBERG A. 1959

4 027449124 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA CARMEN 1964

7 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. TRISWIM E 11/04/2015 PALMA M.2:36.34

1 043024013 TUBERT MONICA 1964

2 043007075 AMOROS RAMON ANTONIA 1963

3 018235446 BAUZA ROLDAN MARTA 1968

4 01918153 DEL POZO Mª ISABEL 1961

8 CAT. 4  +200 F CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:38.26

1 028346458 VALPUESTA FERNANDEZ M.L. 1952

2 X0686206R SNOWDON CHRISTIE MILLS 1966

3 026011049 COBO CUEVAS MARGARITA 1970

4 028735375 SANCHEZ BENDALA ANA 1971

9 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:39.30

1 050438352 DE LAGO SANCHEZ MARIA DEL MAR 1968

2 002521718 MARTIN CRESPO MERCEDES 1962

3 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

4 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969
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0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

10 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 11/04/2015 PALMA M.2:40.68

1 042999681 SASTRE VICENS JUANA MARIA 1962

2 02040735 MARKS ANJA 1961

3 000293531 COLLETTE VERONICA 1959

4 045062961 PEREZ Mª VICTORIA 1956

11 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:41.24

1 051402749 COMIN RODRÍGUEZ ROCIO PAZ 1969

2 005385363 LORENTE GARAY MARIA JESUS 1962

3 000801299 SAN JOSÉ MAZARIEGOS ANA 1962

4 021419861 PARREÑO DE MIGUEL ELENA 1959

12 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. TORRELAVEGA E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:46.84

1 013919759 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ COVADONGA 1965

2 013885606 GOMEZ DIAZ PURIFICACION 1951

3 013915263 REYERO HERMOSILLA DOLORES 1963

4 072127240 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ VANESA 1978

13 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. PORTUENSE E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:47.18

1 P00438225 BALLESTA GARCIA INMACULADA 1964

2 031334999 GARCIA GARCIA ROCIO 1967

3 031325541 JARQUE MULERO ELENA 1961

4 P00438226 MARFIL PEREZ DE LA LASTRA M. 1960

14 CAT. 4  +200 F R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:47.39

1 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ M.M. 1957

2 033372907 HIDALGO DALMAS ROSARIO 1969

3 005904964 LOPEZ RUEDA MERCEDES 1968

4 050830678 MUÑIZ MORAN MARIA ANA 1966

15 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MASTER MOS E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:49.31

1 050060595 SANCHEZ LEAL GEMA ISABEL 1964

2 036075429 SALGUEIRO LORENZO CARMEN 1966

3 036071327 BASTOS ALONSO MARI CARMEN 1965

4 039510473 CHUB SAVCHENKO LYUDMYLA 1965

16 CAT. 4  +200 F C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO2:56.69

1 032419031 GOMEZ DOVAL MARIA ANGELA 1956

2 007608555 BALADO LOPEZ ANA MARIA 1961

3 077592493 COCIÑA IGLESIA CARLA MARIA 1967

4 033316308 CASTRO MAESTRE ISAURA 1969

17 CAT. 4  +200 F ALBACETE MASTER N. M 27/11/2015 ALBACETE2:57.18

1 007005124 GALAN DIAZ JUANA 1965

2 005195667 PEREZ ROMERO MARIA CARMEN 1967

3 005138723 RODRIGUEZ PAÑOS BEATRIZ 1958

4 005195679 GARCIA OLIVAS MANUELA 1966
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0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

18 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. AGUILAS E 07/02/2015 MURCIA2:59.39

1 023280223 ABELLAN GALINDO HERMINIA 1982

2 023233945 ASENSIO GARCIA M.D.C. 1966

3 023216165 GRIS JIMÉNEZ ISABEL 1959

4 0X1208839 LOBSIGER DE RONDE ELISABETH 1930

19 CAT. 4  +200 F A.E. SANTA EULALIA M 07/11/2015 IGUALADA2:59.70

1 033794198 DIAZ PRADO CONCEPCION 1948

2 005316208 SAAVEDRA Mª DE LOS ANGELES 1972

3 006524668 ARANIBAR DE VARGAS MELVA 1955

4 043508672 GUTIERREZ  GARRIGA NURIA 1968

20 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:01.08

1 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

2 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª AMPARO 1953

3 010759576 CARVAJAL JUNQUERA M.A. 1946

4 053543258 GONZALEZ MENCHACA ANDREA 1982

21 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TRAVIESAS NATACION M 10/05/2015 PONTEAREAS3:01.75

1 032773806 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ M.D. 1966

2 036065674 MARTY PAZOS MARIA VICTORIA 1965

3 036001973 CAICOYA DE URZAIZ ALICIA 1954

4 076897637 SOBRINO EIRIZ MARIA DEL VALLE 1972

22 CAT. 4  +200 F BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 12/12/2015 JAÉN3:05.42

1 010198473 AGUILAR PADILLA EVA MARIA 1971

2 X0921291A KAMPHUIS ESTHER 1969

3 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

4 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

23 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 07/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:06.96

24 CAT. 4  +200 F A.D. FOGAR E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO3:33.55

1 032783208 CODESAL PEREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 1968

2 076362326 NUÑEZ LEMA Mª ANGELES 1966

3 076319999 BERMUDEZ GARCIA CARMEN 1954

4 076281800 ALONSO PEREZ CLARISA 1944

25 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. PONTEAREAS E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO3:34.85

1 035788687 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ S.M. 1946

2 051912453 DEL AMO BLANCO MARGARITA 1967

3 036086706 CALVIÑO CANCELA MARIA CRISTINA 1968

4 034873698 ABREU FERNANDEZ MARTA 1971

26 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. DON BENITO ACUARUN M 21/11/2015 NAVALMORAL DE LA MA3:41.89

1 009161240 SANCHEZ-PAJARES ZAMBRANO GEMA 1960

2 080032819 GUERRERO SANCHEZ MARIA DOLORES 1961

3 027513266 MARTINEZ FLORES ESPERANZA 1967

4 088094423 FERNANDEZ DIAZ ANA Mª 1964
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0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

27 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. REALES E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:58.50

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F KAIROSCORE E 07/03/2015 SANTURTZI5:52.78

1 015797831 IRAIZOZ SANZOL NATIVIDAD 1955

2 072412717 TOMASENA ALZURI Mª ROSARIO 1946

3 015969243 ARAMBURU GARCIA TXURI 1963

4 015927548 LIZARRIBAR SANS P.J. 1958

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F R.G.C. COVADONGA E 09/05/2015 GIJON12:22.88

1 001495664 FOZ BALDIZ MARTA 1955

2 010853495 LIÑERO AZCÁRATE LILIANA 1966

3 010832509 MENENDEZ MORIS EMILIA 1962

4 010879743 FERNANDEZ HEVIA SONIA 1972

2 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 09/05/2015 GIJON14:08.79

1 053346059 JUNQUERA VENEGAS ROCIO 1974

2 053531094 SEGURA GARCÍA CECILIA 1977

3 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª AMPARO 1953

4 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

3 C.N. SABADELL M 10/01/2015 VILANOVA I LA GELTRÚ14:31.68

1 036957484 DELGADO PARERA YVETTE 1955

2 034732336 MARTINEZ CARRION JOANA 1969

3 046758255 MURIO ESCRICHE RUTH 1976

4 039030428 PERALES CASTAÑO MERCEDES 1955

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:10.31

1 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

2 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

3 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

4 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

2 C.N. AQUAMASTERS M 21/03/2015 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:13.03

1 045463801 PUIG GUTIERREZ CARLES 1970

2 355135389 HASSE UTE 1963

3 039737906 MARTINEZ LEON SABINA 1984

4 0X0345415 HENDRIK DE BRUIJN FREDERIK 1938

3 CAT. 4  +200 M R.G.C. COVADONGA E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:22.86

1 029140744 ELIO VILLANUEVA MARIA CRISTINA 1966

2 010862155 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ IGNACIO 1968

3 001495664 FOZ BALDIZ MARTA 1955

4 010788585 SANCHEZ MONDEJAR A.F. 1952
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. METROPOLE E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:23.75

1 X0644043C WÄGNER FAHLLIN ANA MARIA 1971

2 043757594 GONZALEZ ALBUJAR MARIA ROSA 1970

3 042857256 GUTIERREZ ASCANIO CIRO 1970

4 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

5 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:24.47

1 034951593 GARCIA COLOMO MAITE 1965

2 034921560 GARCIA COLOMO CARLOS LUIS 1958

3 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

4 034940971 GARCIA COLOMO MARIA CRISTINA 1962

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:25.96

1 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

2 042091460 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ MERCEDES 1967

3 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

4 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

7 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:26.89

1 044487667 BARJA BARJA LILIANA 1965

2 000791852 ROS ROSILLO ALEJANDRO 1958

3 036060490 GONZALEZ DOMAICA JUAN GABRIEL 1964

4 036090062 PALACIOS PAZOS EVA MARIA 1972

8 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:27.90

1 019001936 CATALA SANCHEZ NOELIA 1976

2 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 1964

3 018983610 FELIP ALONSO Mª JOSE 1972

4 073351389 BORRAS FENOLLOSA CONRADO 1947

9 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:28.83

1 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

2 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

3 031657882 UCHA DIAZ MANUEL ALEJANDRO 1968

4 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

10 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:29.01

1 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

2 051669474 GARCIA CAMPAYA ANTONIO 1966

3 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

4 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

11 CAT. 4  +200 M AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA RI M 12/12/2015 RIVAS MADRID2:29.91

1 005382874 PINO PEREZ Mª CARMEN 1960

2 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

3 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

4 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967
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0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

12 G.E. I E.G. M 31/01/2015 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGA2:30.02

1 40308871Z TEIXIDOR LEGOUX AURELIA 1968

2 030973651 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ CARMEN MARIA 1983

3 040286783 GOMEZ OLLER JAUME 1957

4 040256028 SABRIA FIGUERAS JAUME 1947

13 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:35.44

1 013735127 RIVERA DOMENECH JAVIER 1965

2 0Y1578541 PEPONI LAURA 1976

3 013894879 MURUZABAL SITGES TOMAS 1956

4 000801299 SAN JOSÉ MAZARIEGOS ANA 1962

14 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:35.85

1 002234667 MARTINEZ OROZCO NURIA 1971

2 009804134 GONZALEZ LANZA ALICIA 1976

3 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

4 051340985 MENENDEZ CUELLAR MANUEL 1958

15 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MOS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:37.16

1 036075429 SALGUEIRO LORENZO CARMEN 1966

2 036085324 JORGE IGLESIAS MARCELINO 1966

3 035551662 SIO LOURIDO JOSE SALVADOR 1961

4 039510473 CHUB SAVCHENKO LYUDMYLA 1965

16 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.N. MOREAGA UGERZALEA E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:38.52

1 030619791 ARRIOLA GIL IZASKUN 1969

2 030623303 ABAD JIMENEZ ROSA CARMEN 1969

3 014592828 SESE GARCIA SALVADOR 1964

4 016027637 ALVAREZ CARABALLO PEDRO 1956

17 C.N. TERRASSA M 07/03/2015 SALLENT2:38.67

1 039165136 URBANO VENTURA VICENTA 1963

2 039142796 LIZARAN GINEL JUAN 1957

3 034730595 SANTOS BLANCH Mª JESUS 1969

4 039178533 URBANO MIRALLES JOAN 1965

18 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 12/12/2015 ARGANDA MADRID2:40.31

1 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO L.A. 1954

2 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

3 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO LUIS JOAQUIN 1964

4 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969

19 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 09/05/2015 GIJON2:40.69

1 010871368 LASTRA RODRIGUEZ FERNANDO 1971

2 053346059 JUNQUERA VENEGAS ROCIO 1974

3 010835017 FERNANDEZ CASTRO MARCOS 1962

4 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953
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20 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO M 13/12/2015 LUGO (FRIGSA)2:41.20

1 991128564 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ M ISABEL 1958

2 034954770 TIMIRAOS CARRASCO FERNANDO 1965

3 034943117 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ SANTIAGO 1963

4 991128565 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ BELEN 1973

21 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TORRELAVEGA E 25/04/2015 TORRELAVEGA2:41.30

1 013942491 DIAZ DE RIVAVELARDE ISAAC 1974

2 013691030 DIEGO PALAZUELOS FRANCISCO 1952

4 013927873 VILLAR SEÑAS SONIA 1969

5 013919759 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ COVADONGA 1965

22 C.N. VILAFRANCA M 21/03/2015 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:43.19

1 077109164 REAL GALIMANY JOSEP MARIA 1962

2 046039141 VIVAS CAROL MONTSERRAT 1963

3 000499857 NOELLE TARMEY DOMINIQUE 1964

4 052256629 TORRES ALCAZAR MANUEL 1969

23 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:46.43

1 028561275 PACHECO GOMEZ FRANCISCO 1958

2 031240810 VERA SUAREZ Mª DEL ROSARIO 1963

3 P00023407 EIZAGA REBOLLAR RAMON 1977

4 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO MARIA ISABEL 1962

24 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 18/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)2:49.16

1 025451380 SOBRECASAS GALLIZO BERNARDO 1969

2 017160152 LOPEZ LAFUENTE PILAR 1963

3 017865169 DE MIGUEL CABEZA CARLOS 1960

4 017221952 MANERO ANSON LOURDES 1961

25 CAT. 4  +200 M A. CANTABRA NAT. E 25/04/2015 TORRELAVEGA2:49.20

1 010817405 VEIGA GALLEGO JOSE LUIS 1959

2 072174694 VIDANIA FERNANDEZ PAULA ISABEL 1991

3 013701877 GOMEZ MARCANO FERNANDO 1954

4 013704536 ZUBIETA HILLENIUS CATALINA 1954

26 CAT. 4  +200 M ALBACETE MASTER N. M 28/02/2015 ALBACETE2:50.16

1 044375038 MARTINEZ LUCAS FRANCISCO 1974

2 005167908 CALDERON FERNANDEZ M.D. 1964

3 008487393 EDELMAN ARNOLDO 1956

4 005138723 RODRIGUEZ PAÑOS BEATRIZ 1958

27 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. VALENCIA MASTERS M 30/05/2015 BENIMAMET2:50.46

1 0X7039603 MESON CECILIA CARMEN 1963

2 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

3 024321467 MOCHOLI MARTIN JUAN 1963

4 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946
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28 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:51.21

1 X0686206R SNOWDON CHRISTIE MILLS 1966

2 028346458 VALPUESTA FERNANDEZ M.L. 1952

3 026014382 GARCIA HERMOSO GUILLERMO 1968

4 052265456 SERRANO PICAS EDUARDO 1969

29 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 10/05/2015 M86 MADRID2:51.49

1 051436148 FORCAT GLEZ RICARDO 1947

2 0X0163839 YVETTE MARGARET NICOLE 1962

3 005384554 MONTERO DE JUAN FERNANDO 1962

4 002629835 BAÑON VARGAS ALICIA 1968

30 U.E. HORTA M 31/01/2015 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGA2:51.59

1 036932276 RUIZ SOLE CARME 1958

2 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

3 043390366 BRIAS BUENDIA ALBERT 1960

4 040925877 GAS DE CID MARIA 1965

31 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ARANJUEZ M 21/11/2015 CANOE MADRID2:55.66

1 002532081 AMAT ALONSO MONICA 1970

2 008978572 MEDINA DIAZ LUIS 1968

3 022925761 CANORA MARIN MARIA AZUCENA 1960

4 005384554 MONTERO DE JUAN FERNANDO 1962

32 CAT. 4  +200 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 12/04/2015 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:57.05

1 043040109 NAVARRO POMAR VIRGINIA 1966

2 043034083 OCETE ESPINOLA MANUEL 1968

3 024151072 MORALES LIMI J. 1960

4 043008929 ALEMANY PLANELLS ANTONIA MARIA 1963

33 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:58.24

1 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ M.M. 1957

2 005904964 LOPEZ RUEDA MERCEDES 1968

3 045268575 RODRIGUEZ GASCON MANUEL 1957

4 025069055 VAZQUEZ JIMENEZ JOSE ANTONIO 1964

34 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. FOGAR M 13/12/2015 LUGO (FRIGSA)3:01.72

1 991128717 MENDEZ RODEIRO JUAN 1955

2 076350084 PEREIRA ALONSO ISABEL 1961

3 033282548 TOME NOGUEIRA ALBERTO MARCIAL 1968

4 032806516 VILA BERMUDEZ MARIA TERESA 1969

35 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MEDIO CUDEYO E 25/04/2015 TORRELAVEGA3:05.19

1 020204621 LAVIN SAIZ AJA MARIA MERCEDES 1972

2 13746329B SALAZAR CORINO JOSE ANTONIO 1961

3 009761862 GUTIERREZ OLIVARES GUILLERMO 1968

4 072021529 MORA ANUARBE MARIA REMEDIOS 1957
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36 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. VILA-REAL M 28/11/2015 CASTELLON3:05.61

1 018934241 FORNE CARDA QUIQUE 1961

2 073382124 GUMBAU LOPEZ MARIA DOLORES 1963

3 018941131 PITARCH COSTA PASQUAL 1962

4 052791647 ROCA GIMENEZ ISABEL 1967

37 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:06.82

1 027475809 MONTESINOS RÓDENAS MARIA JOSE 1968

2 027453250 BARRANCO MARIN M.D.A. 1963

3 027462374 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA NAVARRO E. 1967

4 022473480 PASCUAL DE RIQUELME Y TER A. 1958

38 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALMANSA M 28/02/2015 ALBACETE3:07.38

1 074506351 SOLER FLORES QUIQUE 1968

2 005153081 VILLAESCUSA TAPIAS MIGUEL 1960

3 005194270 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ MARIA JOSE 1964

4 074505575 LOPEZ VILLALBA CONCHI 1968

39 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM VENECIA E 18/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)3:08.43

1 017150276 GUINDA POLO CORINA MARIA 1959

2 025150879 ASCASO SANCHEZ JOSE MARIA 1969

3 025152400 ULLAN COMES ANA Mª 1968

4 017207183 ROYO SANZ CARLOS 1961

40 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CAMARGO E 25/04/2015 TORRELAVEGA3:08.77

1 013735585 DEMETRIO GUTIERREZ JOSE 1962

2 024231862 ROLDAN JIMENEZ ALICIA 1968

3 013750551 MARTINEZ AGÜERO JOSE ANTONIO 1964

4 000801714 PASCUAL SANZ FRANCISCA ISAB. 1961

41 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TRISWIM E 12/04/2015 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:09.66

1 043007075 AMOROS RAMON ANTONIA 1963

2 042981530 MARTORELL SANS MIGUEL 1958

3 037744210 GIL BAQUERO JORGE 1963

4 016513721 ARRANZ MARIA JOSE 1956

42 CAT. 4  +200 M A.E. SANTA EULALIA E 18/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)3:17.66

1 033794198 DIAZ PRADO CONCEPCION 1948

2 044182255 VICENTE PEREZ JESUS 1976

3 048126768 AZUAJE TOVAR CARLOS JULIO 1967

4 006524668 ARANIBAR JARDON MELVA 1955

43 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PRAT LLOBREGAT E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:18.41

1 035006220 BRIA FLAMARIQUE SUSANA 1959

2 038095319 SALES CANDINI VICTOR 1968

3 046400638 VELASCO POLONIO JOSE MIGUEL 1961

4 038097186 GALBAS TURMO MARTA 1970
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44 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. OVIMASTER E 07/02/2015 GIJON3:31.72

1 009385385 ESPI FELGUEROSO ATANASIO 1966

2 009361846 MERINO GONZALEZ CARMEN 1962

3 034537920 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ ELADIO 1944

4 010505817 FERNANDEZ DIAZ ENEDINA 1944

45 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. TRAMPOLIN M 28/02/2015 ALBACETE3:44.70

1 003915701 ROJAS  VARGAS DIANA PATRICIA 1965

2 003915958 GÓMEZ AREVALO DANIEL 1961

3 003849561 TORRES  GÓMEZ-TAVIRA OLGA 1969

4 045080981 OJEDA TADEO JOSE GREGORIO 1962

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:55.12

1 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

2 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

3 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

4 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:05.24

1 034951593 GARCIA COLOMO MAITE 1965

2 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

3 034940971 GARCIA COLOMO MARIA CRISTINA 1962

4 034921560 GARCIA COLOMO CARLOS LUIS 1958

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:06.43

1 018966140 SOLER CEPRIA SILVIA 1969

2 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 1964

3 018983610 FELIP ALONSO Mª JOSE 1972

4 018887648 ARTERO SEMPERE RAFAEL 1952

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:10.04

1 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

2 042858992 NEGRIN FIGUEROA ELENA 1970

3 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

4 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

5 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. JUDIZMENDI E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:10.17

1 016258124 ARSUAGA MARTINEZ ARANTZA 1961

2 016266986 ARIZTI COMPAÑON IÑIGO 1962

3 016259204 LOPEZ DE ABERASTURI SAEZ ANA 1961

4 016259690 ALBAINA SAEZ DE VICUÑA CARLOS 1963

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:10.59

1 009804134 GONZALEZ LANZA ALICIA 1976

2 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

3 016496276 DOMINGUEZ CASTILLO JESUS 1952

4 002234667 MARTINEZ OROZCO NURIA 1971
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7 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:12.64

1 031656395 CASTRO PIÑERO JOSE 1968

2 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

3 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

4 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

8 CAT. 4  +200 M CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 11/04/2015 PALMA M.2:13.93

1 043029872 RODAS OLIVER LUIS 1965

2 042999681 SASTRE VICENS JUANA MARIA 1962

3 045062961 PEREZ Mª VICTORIA 1956

4 018972103 MARTINEZ JUSTO 1970

9 CAT. 4  +200 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:14.72

1 049608493 OHLSSON JAN OLA 1962

2 002345044 ZU STOLBERG ASTRID** 1959

3 038121779 BORRÁS ROIG MARIA EVA 1971

4 036035492 BARRO ORDOVAS ALVARO MARIA 1959

10 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:14.78

1 013735127 RIVERA DOMENECH JAVIER 1965

2 002886347 LACOMBA CALLE MARÍA VICTORIA 1969

3 051402749 COMIN RODRÍGUEZ ROCIO PAZ 1969

4 013894879 MURUZABAL SITGES TOMAS 1956

11 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:15.25

1 036090062 PALACIOS PAZOS EVA MARIA 1972

2 034923223 PEREZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1959

3 044487667 BARJA BARJA LILIANA 1965

4 036060490 GONZALEZ DOMAICA JUAN GABRIEL 1964

12 U.E. HORTA E 11/01/2015 TERRASSA2:16.60

1 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

2 040925877 GAS DE CID MARIA 1965

3 037672140 MATEU GREGORIO JOAN 1955

4 046230884 PALAU TORRES SILVIA 1967

13 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:17.36

1 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

2 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

3 001396665 SANTOS LIZANA VICENTE 1953

4 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

14 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TORREVIEJA M 29/03/2015 ELDA2:18.81

1 Y-1873103 ALTABAS BERYL 1944

2 X6528689R MATTHEUWS PAUL 1947

3 X8104382X CONNOLLY VICKI 1966

4 074234262 PEREZ MIRETE SANTIAGO MOISES 1981
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15 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MOS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:24.02

1 036085324 JORGE IGLESIAS MARCELINO 1966

2 035551662 SIO LOURIDO JOSE SALVADOR 1961

3 036075429 SALGUEIRO LORENZO CARMEN 1966

4 039510473 CHUB SAVCHENKO LYUDMYLA 1965

16 FUNDACIO CLAROR M 07/03/2015 SALLENT2:24.20

1 046329417 PACHECO CUTILLAS MIREIA 1961

2 001095705 GAGO QUERO JOSE RAMON 1956

3 038018974 BEL SOLER MERCE 1944

4 038432761 FERNANDEZ BELENGUER FREDERIC 1964

17 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:24.48

1 053953986 APONTE CASTRO JOSE ANTONIO 1968

2 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

3 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

4 047282978 REY CASTELLO BORJA 1984

18 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:26.92

1 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

2 034784514 MONTESINOS SANCHEZ MARIA BELÉN 1970

3 027478091 LOPEZ CANOVAS Mª CARMEN 1966

4 027436108 SILVENTE ORTEGA JOSE 1963

19 CAT. 4  +200 M A. MASTER BALEARES E 11/04/2015 PALMA M.2:29.83

1 043078634 JURADO FRANCISCO M. 1972

2 041393662 CARMONA Mª DOLORES 1950

3 045064668 ALMIRON PEREZ AFRICA 1959

4 075234963 PERALES PERZ ANDRES 1977

20 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 10/05/2015 M86 MADRID2:30.42

1 007472067 LARRUMBIDE GOMEZ-RUBIERA F.J. 1966

2 005357873 IZAGUIRRE ARAQUE F.J. 1957

3 002629835 BAÑON VARGAS ALICIA 1968

4 0X0163839 YVETTE MARGARET NICOLE 1962

21 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:31.00

1 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO MARIA ISABEL 1962

2 031241541 RODRIGUEZ CIFREDO ANTONIO 1966

3 031240810 VERA SUAREZ Mª DEL ROSARIO 1963

4 032849535 ROCA JIMENEZ CARLOS 1965

22 CAT. 4  +200 M ALBACETE MASTER N. M 20/06/2015 ALMANSA2:33.17

1 007549688 OSORIO SANCHEZ JUAN RAMON 1969

2 005138723 RODRIGUEZ PAÑOS BEATRIZ 1958

3 005167908 CALDERON FERNANDEZ M.D. 1964

4 008487393 EDELMAN ARNOLDO 1956
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23 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:35.92

1 010819801 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES J.L. 1959

2 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

3 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª AMPARO 1953

4 053547960 REYES MACARRO MARTIN 1986

24 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PORTUENSE E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:36.08

1 P00438226 MARFIL PEREZ DE LA LASTRA M. 1960

2 031329997 GARCIA GONZALEZ A.D.P. 1964

3 031325541 JARQUE MULERO ELENA 1961

4 031327425 FERNANDEZ-PRADA ARIAS M.A. 1963

25 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 19/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)2:36.38

1 017865169 DE MIGUEL CABEZA CARLOS 1960

2 017757903 MARTINEZ VILLANUEVA PILAR 1982

3 017221952 MANERO ANSON LOURDES 1961

4 017196582 VISCOR CARRASCO MANUEL ANGEL 1957

26 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:38.28

1 025069055 VAZQUEZ JIMENEZ JOSE ANTONIO 1964

2 X6859967X BRUNO VERONICA BLANCA 1975

3 024173226 TIRADO REYES BEATRIZ 1961

4 045268575 RODRIGUEZ GASCON MANUEL 1957

27 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TRISWIM E 11/04/2015 PALMA M.2:40.26

28 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM VENECIA E 19/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)2:44.06

1 017150276 GUINDA POLO CORINA MARIA 1959

2 017725498 BETES SAURA GUILLERMO 1968

3 025152400 ULLAN COMES ANA Mª 1968

4 017207183 ROYO SANZ CARLOS 1961

29 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. FOGAR E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO2:44.65

1 032447228 OREIRO PAZOS M. GLORIA 1960

2 052433173 GARCIA AÑON JOSE RAFAEL 1967

3 033282548 TOME NOGUEIRA ALBERTO MARCIAL 1968

4 076350084 PEREIRA ALONSO ISABEL 1961

30 CAT. 4  +200 M C. NAT. PORTAMIÑA LUGO M 19/04/2015 LUGO2:45.24

1 034983089 LOPEZ GONZALEZ MONICA 1970

2 033850417 MENDEZ TORRES ISABEL 1960

3 033310406 PIROSCIA PENADO JOSE 1966

4 033304267 SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ JESUS 1962

31 CAT. 4  +200 M C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO2:45.72

1 032419031 GOMEZ DOVAL MARIA ANGELA 1956

2 007608555 BALADO LOPEZ ANA MARIA 1961

3 036056840 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ JORGE 1964

4 036003519 GONZALEZ RAMIRO ANDRES 1954
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32 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:53.61

1 026018557 QUESADA CALLEJON MANUEL 1971

2 027875027 VILLAR ROJAS ENRIQUE JOSE 1946

3 028346458 VALPUESTA FERNANDEZ M.L. 1952

4 X0686206R SNOWDON CHRISTIE MILLS 1966

33 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C.N. VIGO E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO2:58.17

1 036143599 GOMEZ NEIRA SARA 1989

2 035994137 GONZALEZ ALEGRE ANA MARIA 1952

3 035132678 HERRERO SIMON FCO.JAVIER 1935

4 035987067 MONROY FERNANDEZ MANUEL 1950

34 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PONTEAREAS E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO3:21.33

1 044462086 GOMEZ SOUSA MANUEL 1976

2 035550380 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ EMILIO 1961

3 036086706 CALVIÑO CANCELA MARIA CRISTINA 1968

4 035788687 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ S.M. 1946

35 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. TRAMPOLIN E 06/06/2015 TOMELLOSO3:28.72

1 003915701 ROJAS  VARGAS DIANA PATRICIA 1965

2 045080981 OJEDA TADEO JOSE GREGORIO 1962

3 002383922 LE   MINH  QUYNH UYEN 1968

4 003915958 GÓMEZ AREVALO DANIEL 1961
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